
  

 

  

3.00

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

CORN BREAD WITH HONEY BUTTER

ONION RINGS

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

MAC N’ CHEESE

COLESLAW

DORITOS CORN ON THE COB

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
Choose from: blueberry & vanilla cream or maple syrup & bacon.

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
Pork sausage patty, eggs, bacon, bbq beans, pancakes, homefries & maple 
pecan butter.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Cumberland sausage, bacon, eggs, tomato, mushrooms, barbecue pit beans 
& toast.

THE BREKKY BURGER
Pork sausage patty, grilled tomato, American cheese, crispy bacon, a 
fried egg, hash brown & maple hollandaise on a toasted English muffin. 
Served with fries.

SOUTHWEST AVOTOAST (V)
San Fran Sourdough, smashed avocado, poached eggs & Texmex dukkah.

CREOLE CRAB BENEDICT
Crispy fried crab cakes, poached egg & hollandaise.

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Fried corn tortilla & eggs, topped with chorizo, refried beans, cheese, 
tomatillo salsa, red chilli sauce & sour cream.

6.50 (Short stack) / 7.50 (Tall stack)

9.50

9.50

9.50

8.50

10.50

8.50

CHEESEBURGER
Dry aged patty, American cheese, iceberg, pickles, onions & special 
sauce on a soft glazed bun. Served with fries & coleslaw.

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy fried chicken tossed in Korean BBQ sauce, melted mozzarella, 
kimchi, miso slaw, Kewpie mayo & black sesame seeds on a soft glazed 
bun. Served with fries.

CREOLE BEAN BURGER (V or VG)
Crispy creole bean patty, spicy tomato salsa & vegan mayo on a vegan 
bun. Served with fries & your choice of vegan or American cheese.

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE 
OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

THEBLUESKITCHEN

7.95 / 11.50

7.95 / 11.50

7.25

7.25

7.50

6.50

BUFFALO WINGS
Served with blue cheese dip.

SZECHUAN WINGS
Served with creamy mango dip.

SMOKED OX CHEEK NUGGETS
Served with Chipotle mayo.

CAJUN POPCORN SQUID
Served with Sriracha mayo & burnt lime.

HOT SPINACH DIP (V)
Baby spinach, artichokes, cheddar & parmesan. 
Served with blue corn tortilla chips.

PADRON PEPPERS (VG)
Pan fried & sprinkled with rock salt.

11.50

11.25

9.50

JERK CHICKEN SALAD
Jerk boneless chicken thigh, shredded little gem 
lettuce, charred corn & spring onion salsa & 
coriander dressing.
 

SHRIMP TACO SALAD
Chilli tiger prawns, shredded Romaine lettuce, 
crumbled feta, diced avocado, sun-dried tomatoes & 
coriander dressing.

GRILLED BROCCOLI GRAIN BOWL (VG)
Quinoa, tender stem broccoli, sweet potato, peanut 
crumble & miso dressing.

11.75

11.25

12.50

WHEN HARRY MET MEG       15.00
Sussex rare breed patty, mature English cheddar and British back bacon, 
together with a USDA Prime brisket patty, American cheese and candied 

American streaky bacon, French’s mustard & ale
braised onions. Topped with a mini corn dog and served with carrot 

‘slaw & fries.

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION, 
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF


