COLESLAW

DORITOS CORN ON THE COB

APPETISERS	• • •	BRUNCH	• •
BUFFALO WINGS 7.95 Served with blue cheese dip.	/ 11.50	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES 6.50 (Short stack) / 7.50 (Tall Choose from: blueberry & vanilla cream or maple syrup & bacon.	stack)
SZECHUAN WINGS 7.95 Served with creamy mango dip.	/ 11.50	AMERICAN BREAKFAST Pork sausage patty, eggs, bacon, bbq beans, pancakes, homefries & maple pecan butter.	9.50
SMOKED OX CHEEK NUGGETS Served with Chipotle mayo.	7.25	ENGLISH BREAKFAST Cumberland sausage, bacon, eggs, tomato, mushrooms, barbecue pit beans	9.50
CAJUN POPCORN SQUID Served with Sriracha mayo & burnt lime.	7.25	8 toast. THE BREKKY BURGER	9.50
HOT SPINACH DIP (V) Baby spinach, artichokes, cheddar & parmesan. Served with blue corn tortilla chips.	7.50	Pork sausage patty, grilled tomato, American cheese, crispy bacon, a fried egg, hash brown & maple hollandaise on a toasted English muffin. Served with fries.	7.50
PADRON PEPPERS (VG)	6.50	SOUTHWEST AVOTOAST (V) San Fran Sourdough, smashed avocado, poached eggs & Texmex dukkah.	8.50
Pan fried 6 sprinkled with rock salt.		CREOLE CRAB BENEDICT Crispy fried crab cakes, poached egg & hollandaise.	10.50
JERK CHICKEN SALAD Jerk boneless chicken thigh, shredded little gem lettuce, charred corn & spring onion salsa & coriander dressing.	11.75	HUEVOS RANCHEROS Fried corn tortilla & eggs, topped with chorizo, refried beans, cheese, tomatillo salsa, red chilli sauce & sour cream. BURGERS	8.50
SHRIMP TACO SALAD	12.50	CHEESEBURGER	11.50
Chilli tiger prawns, shredded Romaine lettuce, crumbled feta, diced avocado, sun-dried tomatoes 8 coriander dressing.		Dry aged patty, American cheese, iceberg, pickles, onions & special sauce on a soft glazed bun. Served with fries & coleslaw.	11.50
		KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	11.25
GRILLED BROCCOLI GRAIN BOWL (VG) Quinoa, tender stem broccoli, sweet potato, peanut crumble & miso dressing.	11.25	Crispy fried chicken tossed in Korean BBQ sauce, melted mozzarella, kimchi, miso slaw, Kewpie mayo & black sesame seeds on a soft glazed bun. Served with fries.	
		CREOLE BEAN BURGER (V or VG)	9.50
SIDE SHOWS	• • •	Crispy creole bean patty, spicy tomato salsa & vegan mayo on a vegan bun. Served with fries & your choice of vegan or American cheese.	
CORN BREAD WITH HONEY BUTTER	3.00	DUDGDD OD MUD MONMU	
ONION RINGS	3.00	BURGER OF THE MONTH	
FRIES	3.50	WHEN HARRY MET MEG 15.00 Sussex rare breed patty, mature English cheddar and British back bacon,	
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.00	together with a USDA Prime brisket patty, American cheese and candied American streaky bacon, French's mustard & ale	
MAC N' CHEESE	4.00	braised onions. Topped with a mini corn dog and served with carrot 'slaw & fries.	

3.00

4.00

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION,
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF

A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE

OF 12.5% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL